POLINA MIROVSKAYA

Date of birth:
Nationality:
Address:

Email:

Phone:

EDUCATION
2017-2021

2012-2016

EXPERIENCE

2020-2021

2021

2020

2019-2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2016-2017

03.06.1997

Russian

Jacques Oppenheimstraat 12
1063PS, Amsterdam
pomirovskaya@gmail.com
+(31) 6 55 94 60 25

Rotterdam Dance Academy Codarts

Bachelor of Dance, Corrie Hartong Fonds Scholarship

Moscow College of Arts

Diploma with Honours in Folk Dance Pedagogy

LeineRoebana Dance Company
"The Greenhouse Dances"

Cinedans FEST'21
Director & Movement Director of a dance film “UTRO"

“"Wolves - The Friendship Squad"

Dancer in a film directed by Emma Evelein

Codarts Dance Talent on the Move Tour
Nacho Duato "Gnawa"

Emio Greco "Non Solo Medea"
Andonis Foniadakis " Facade "
Tom Weksler "Great State of Uncertainty"

Stephen Shropshire " Lamento Della Ninfa "

Kurt-Jooss-Prize. Essen, Germany
Emma Evelien “Wolves"

PACT Zollverein

Artist residency with Emma Evelien

Big Idea #01
Lucinda Childs “Drift Multiply"

De Doelen Project
Marie Khatib-Shahidi and Youri Peters "Winter Tales"

Dansateliers
Connor Schumacher Research Project

Ksenia Mikheeva Dance Company
"Collector" , "Ecogen”



